DATE
3/1/18
3/2/18
3/2/18
3/2/18
3/3/18
3/3/18
3/4/18
3/5/18
3/5/18
3/5/18
3/5/18
3/5/18
3/6/18
3/7/18
3/7/18

TIME BLOCK
22:42:00 133X COACH RD
4:19:39 117X CUSHING CR
13:29:09 115X CUSHING CR
8:20:35 117X CUSHING CR
7:30:00 101X BANDANA BD W
21:28:00 102X OXFORD ST N
7:19:00 143X JESSAMINE AV W
13:00:00 ESTABROOK DR & MIDWAY
9:10:48 139X JESSAMINE AV W
15:38:38 141X ALMOND AV
13:59:12 146X VICTORIA ST N
14:00:00 138X LEXINGTON PA N
8:53:19 122X ESTABROOK DR
17:45:00 145X ALBERT ST N
7:59:00 98X CHATSWORTH ST N

INCIDENT TYPE

Assault, Domestic, Opposite Sex

Criminal Damage to Property

Criminal Damage to Property

Criminal Damage to Property

Motor Vehicle Theft, Trucks and Buses
Assault, Domestic, Opposite Sex

Assault, Domestic, Gross Misdemeanor
Theft, From Auto, Over $1000

Theft, From Auto

Theft, Except Auto Theft

Criminal Damage to Property

Burglary, No Forced Entry, Night, Commercial
Theft, From Auto

Burglary, No Forced Entry, Day, Residence
Motor Vehicle Theft, Automobile

INCIDENT

Simple Asasult Dom.

Vandalism
Vandalism
Vandalism
Auto Theft

Simple Asasult Dom.
Simple Asasult Dom.

Theft
Theft
Theft
Vandalism
Burglary
Theft
Burglary
Auto Theft

GRID
45
46
46
46
45
47
45
26
45
25

7
27
26

5
47



